WESTERN LINE SCHOOL DISTRIC’I'

2018-2019
August 1, Wednesday. ........ ceernnes Wsessnssssasesnses PD - District Wide Meeting
Augost2 -3, Thurs—Fri ..........ccouea.s.. Professional Development — No Students
August 6, Monday. . . oovvveennenenrsenncesanseresasnans Students First Day of School
September 3, Monday .......coviiiniriienrnnennsenne Labor Day Holiday — No School
September 5, Wednesday ............... tessasiesacsenratnannns . Progress Reports
September 28, Friday .........ccoviiieviennncrncnssoes End of First Month (39 days)
October 5, Friday ....oooovnvviinernrieinnennnenes End of first Nine Weeks (44 days)
October 15, Monday. .. .covveeiiiieeernnsesnenceasosassnnnnne JFall Break — No School
October 16, Tuesday ......... Cersesseusenersaninenne 8 — 12 Professional Development
1- 6 Parent / Teacher Conference (No Students) -
October 31, Wednesday ......ooovvennenecnnncornsnas End of Second Month (21 days)
November 7, Wednesday ................... esstssssesisessarenas Progress Reports
November 19-23, Mon —Fri.....cccccvvvnnernnens Thanksgiving Holidays — No School
November 30, Friday ......couiiveiiinnienencansanenss End of Third Menth (17 days)
December 19, 20,21 (Wed, Thurs, Fri)).......c.ciceveeinnvennnens . Mid Term Exams
December 2L, Friday.......ccvveiiiveeincnnnnsnnases End of Fourth Month (15 days)
: End of Second Nine Weeks (48 days)
' ' End of First Semester (92 days)
December 24— January 4.......c00vvvvivenannannnns Chrisﬁnas Holidays — No School
January 7,Monday............... reesscenseiranssaas First Day of Second Semester
January 21, Monday ....... eeseanssessesene Martin Luther King Holiday — No School
January 31, Thursday .. ....oovevererereessencsnncascas End of Fifth Month (18 days) -
February 6, Wednesday .......co0i0evnennnn. tetesersassressscanes Progress Reports
February 18, Monday......ccociviiinenecccnniannnannes President’s Day — No School
February 28, Thursday .......ccvvvecreereeenereencens End of Sixth Month (19 days)
March 8, Friday .....oocvvvennrennnnnnss eeeerens End of Third Nine Weeks (43 days)
March 11 - 15, Mon—Fri......cceviienncennncrrienannnnns Spring Break — No Schoel
March25,Monday .......c.ccinveeeeecnncacnnacennan 8 — 12 Professional Development
1 - 6 Parent / Teacher Conference (No Students)
March 29, Friday ........cccvieviernaenceiaassse. . End of Seventh Month (15 days)
April 17, Wednesday ... ccooivennennssasossessrsesancnenrnsannnss Progress Reports
April 19 & 22, Fri & Mon....covvvivvvnennes Good Friday / Easter Holiday — No School
April 30, Tuesday. . . ..vvevveviiennnnereecnaninnnes .. End of Eighth Month (20 days)
May 14, 15, 16 (Tues, Wed, Thurs) .....ccceveerieicaacraceancnnncanass Senior exams
May 17, Friday .....oo0iiieannncecnae OBHS & RHS Graduation — Convention Center
May 20, 21, 22 (Mon, Tues, Wed)..ovreerearensinnsssvesansasssnnns e« » Final Exams
May 22, Wed

........................... areseeveesssnsnssess Last Day for Students
_ , End of Ninth Month (16 Days)
End of Fourth Nine Weeks (45 Days)

End of Second Semester (88 days)
May 23,24, Thurs - Friday ... .ccooeiiiieieenniccniosrocsnnenns Teacher Work Days

** No extra days are built into this calendar. Any days missed for emergeney will have to
be made up.

Students 180 Days . Teiachers 187 Days



